
Audyogik Shikshan Mandal’s 
College of Commerce Science & Information Technology 

Under Circular No. 125 SPPU Theory Examination Timetable (November-2025) 
Academic Year 2025-26 

B.Sc. (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) 
 

SEMESTER-I 
Time:- 2.00 pm- 4.00pm 

 

Day & Date Paper Code   Subject 
10/11/2025 Monday VEC-101-ENV  EVS-I 
11/11/2025 Tuesday AEC-101-ENG  English 
12/11/2025 Wednesday  AIML-101-T Object Oriented Concepts & Programming Using C++ 
13/11/2025 Thursday  MTS-101-T Discrete Structures For Computer Science 
14/11/2025  Friday  STS-101-T Notion Of Statistical Data Analysis 
15/11/2025 Saturday  SEC101 Basic Probability Theory And Discrete Distributions 
17/11/2025 Monday  OE-105 COM-T Fundamentals Of Marketing 
18/11/2025 Tuesday AIML-101-IKS  Generic IKS 

 
SEMESTER - II 

Time:- 10.00 am- 12.00pm 
 

Day & Date Paper Code   Subject 
19/11/2025 Wednesday VEC151ENV  EVS-II 
20/11/2025 Thursday AEC151ENG  English 
21/11/2025  Friday AIML-151-T  Introduction to Python Programming 
22/11/2025 Saturday MTS-151-T  Graph Theory 
24/11/2025 Monday STS-151-T  Continuous Probability Distributions & Testing of Hypothesis 
25/11/2025 Tuesday OE-155-COM Retail Marketing-II 
26/11/2025 Wednesday SEC-151-AIML-T  Databases – I 

 

SEMESTER - III 
Time:- 10.00 am- 12.00pm 

 

Day & Date Paper Code   Subject 
10/11/2025 Monday AIML-201-MJ-T Data Structures (using Python) 
11/11/2025 Tuesday AIML-202-MJ-T Software Design And Project Management 
12/11/2025 Wednesday AIML-241-MN-T Linear Algebra 
13/11/2025 Thursday OE-205-COM-T Recent Trends In Marketing-III 
15/11/2025 Saturday   AEC-201-HIN  Hindi Bhasha Kshamata Sanvrdhan Bhag-I 
17/11/2025 Monday AIML-201-IKS Indian Knowledge System in Computing 
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